SOFTLED • BOLLARD • PATHWAY LIGHTING
EasyLED Round & Square Bollards
FXB1Q, FXB1BQ, FXB2Q & FXB2CQ
1
FXLSolutions.com  •  (800) 533-2789  •  info@FXLSolutions.com
Information provided is subject to change. Please verify all details with FX Lighting. All values are designed to standard industry values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and FX Lighting makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
The FXB1Q and FXB2Q LED Cutoff Bollards with UV-stabilized

Height
30
ORDER EXAMPLE
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
Options Description
FXP17125 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote Program-
ming, 120-277V Only. See FXP17125 Spec. Page for Details.
FXBORBASE* Die Cast Base Plate with Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate
Conversion Coating. Fits FXB1.
FXBOSBASE* Die Cast Base Plate with Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate
Conversion Coating. Fits FXB2
FXBOADP1 Adapter Plate with Gaskets for Outlet Boxes. Fits FX Lighting
Round Bollards. Die Cast with Bronze Powdercoat Finish.
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
Options Description
FXP17126 Remote Programming Tool for FXP17125
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
Options Description
FXBOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
FXBOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
FXBOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
FXBOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
FXBREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most
Existing Bolt Patterns. Fits all FX Lighting Bollards. Die
Cast with Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 11½˝
Dia. x 1½˝ H
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
FXBOLAN FXBREBASE*
*Shown Mounted
FXP17126
FXBOSBASEFXBORBASE FXBOADP1FXP17125
SOFTLED • BOLLARD • PATHWAY LIGHTING
EasyLED Round & Square Bollards
FXB1Q, FXB1BQ, FXB2Q & FXB2CQ
3
FXLSolutions.com  •  (800) 533-2789  •  info@FXLSolutions.com
Information provided is subject to change. Please verify all details with FX Lighting. All values are designed to standard industry values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and FX Lighting makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions. REV. 08/24/21
FXB1Q PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Wattage (Catalog Logic) 16W(1X16) 23W (1X23) 34W(1X34)
Input Watts 17.7W 24.8W 37.2W
Lumen Package CCT Delivered Lumens
FXB1Q Clear
Polycarbonate
Type V Optic
3000K 1,406 1,968 2,952
4000K 1,525 2,135 3,202
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1
FXB1Q
LumaLens
Type V Optic
3000K 899 1,258 1,888
4000K 975 1,365 2,047
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1 B1-U4-G2
FXB2Q PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Wattage (Catalog Logic) 16W(1X16) 23W (1X23) 34W(1X34)
Input Watts 17.7W 24.8W 37.2W
Lumen Package CCT Delivered Lumens
FXB2Q Clear
Polycarbonate
Type V Optic
3000K 1,432 2,005 3,008
4000K 1,554 2,175 2,175
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1 B1-U4-G1
FXB2Q